

2024CPT.06.17.20781.1

TIP NO

5.080 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
RESURFACING, MILLING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS  
VARIOUS

JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY &  
PAVING COMPANY INC  
LILLINGTON, NC

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO  
ROCKY MOUNT, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			170,540.00		185,350.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	341 TON	75.00	25,575.00		73.10	24,927.10
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	30.16 SMI	2,800.00	84,448.00		2,805.00	84,598.80
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	4,877 TON	32.00	156,064.00		37.00	180,449.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1-1/2" MILLING	7,133 SY	4.75	33,881.75		3.80	27,105.40
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	10,424 SY	12.77	133,114.48		9.35	97,464.40
0007	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	2,931 TON	80.30	235,359.30		110.00	322,410.00
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	19,307 TON	56.00	1,081,192.00		84.10	1,623,718.70
0009	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	116 TON	80.00	9,280.00		115.00	13,340.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,446 TON	620.00	896,520.00		610.00	882,060.00
0011	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	102 TON	375.00	38,250.00		290.00	29,580.00
0012	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	6 EA	1,300.00	7,800.00		1,485.00	8,910.00
0013	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	7 EA	1,300.00	9,100.00		1,485.00	10,395.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,951 SF	6.50	12,681.50		7.32	14,281.32
0015	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		100,000.00			15,000.00
0016	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	299,546 LF	0.62	185,718.52		0.56	167,745.76
0017	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	242 LF	10.00	2,420.00		18.00	4,356.00
0018	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	3,380 LF	0.20	676.00		0.25	845.00
0019	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 GENERIC MARKING, 16" X 90 M WHITE THERMO(RXR CROSSBUCK)	180 LF	8.00	1,440.00		18.00	3,240.00
0020	4892000000-N	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 GENERIC MARKING, THERMO RXR 90 M	4 EA	125.00	500.00		130.00	520.00
0021	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	1,023 EA	6.00	6,138.00		10.50	10,741.50
			CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL	3,190,698.55	TOTAL	3,707,037.98
			ROADWAY ITEMS			SUB-TOTAL	3,190,698.55	SUB-TOTAL	3,707,037.98

BIDDERS IN ORDER

JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING COMPANY INC  
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO

1  
2

CONTRACT TOTAL

3,190,698.55  
3,707,037.98

DocuSigned by:  
*Neil Butler*  
B42B449E08FF469...